
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

301 
444 
95 
49 
28 

372 

62 
33 

302 
38 
83 

275 
55 
52 
97 

Name 

MICHAEL ARAUJO 
MARCO KOELZER 
Fabiano BENELLI 
JAIRO MACIEL 
Marcos LAMPERT 
EMERSON SOUZA 

ELISEU FICK 
CARLOS SOUZA 
GUSTAVO GRING 
Giuliano ZOLIN 
Cristiano UTZ 
SIDEMAR BONKOSKI 
Lucas ZANCHI 
NOLI Ferreira 
Angelo OLIVEIRA 

Class 

KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 

KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
12 
11 
9 

3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 

20:29.849 
20:47.529 
21:13.479 
20:51.071 
19:57.411 
17:30.643 

10:53.124 
10:54.511 
10:55.608 
9:43.278 
9:44.804 
9:47.837 

4.974 
5.896 
7.850 

Diff 

17.680 
43.630 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 

Gap 

17.680 
25.950 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 
1.387 
1.097 
1 Lap 
1.526 
3.033 

2 Laps 
0.922 
1.954 

In Lap 

9 
7 

11 
5 
9 
5 

3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Best Tm 

57.625 
58.764 

1:00.570 
1:04.550 
1:00.301 
1:03.588 

1:04.173 
1:01.943 
1:00.889 
1:00.618 
1:02.682 
1:02.935 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.680 

Avg. Speed 

51,372 

Best Lap Tm 

57.625 

Best Speed 

84,338 

Best Lap by 

301 - MICHAEL ARAUJO 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

GAÚCHO/METROP 1600/ KARTCROSS 1ª ETAPA 
KART CROSS 

Corrida 1 KC A 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:46:48 

Autódromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

06/03/2022 14:00 


